TOTALENERGIES SE

TOTALENERGIES SE
ISIN:  FR0000120271  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/24 17:00:08

Price
62.46 EUR

Difference (2] 1.43% (0.88)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000120271
Symbol TTE
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 145,899 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 62.55 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 62.55 EUR (400)
Open 61.67 EUR
High 62.52 EUR
Low 61.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.58 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 218
Trading volume 13,421.80
Number of trades 42
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures 56
Related Options =
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/14 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/05/29 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14724322,160015582,240363860,158371412,240363859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=20302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=20302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=20302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b442e7c074f526f363c45d6bb2b8ed4123fcf4d117174271a936836c4aa89f0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e64cf480d5270b2ea&time=1719329393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eef35b0088f49a4e4e575180c2468cd64419902a17ebd496a80c16348b0cbdc&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba6f755065bcccf7f&time=1719329393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9875390f205156443c4913c134380a4138782984552a144c59ac217dfc8046dc&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23a3944e2aaaa60f5&time=1719329393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11501ee7ab6ec0df21e2ed262febc895799cb2956dd39ad125a071d1f90841db&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8205b8a502fadc01f&time=1719329393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5f751f14eee5d96158e729c13b0befb674622c50c1ae6315f8b894e8fd0d047&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f28fca43e07558be6&time=1719329393&tool=RSC
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2024/06/24 17:00:08

Price
62.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.43% (0.88)

FR0000120271

TTE

Stuttgart

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

145,899 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

62.55 EUR (400)
62.55 EUR (400)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -0.68%
Perf (abs.) -0.42
Beta 0.68
Volatility 19.07

ERSTE

Group

61.67 EUR
62.52 EUR
61.46 EUR
61.58 EUR
218
13,421.80
42
0
1y 3y
+14.63% +54.67%
+7.86 +21.77
0.66 0.75
19.80 25.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2023/

Time

17:13

09:47

17:12

17:00

17:35

Price

62.56 EUR

61.48 EUR

62.56 EUR

62.46 EUR

57.00 CHF

62.09 EUR (1,805)
65.01 EUR (2,189)
63.89 EUR (2,454)
61.24 EUR (2,503)

70.06 EUR (2024/04/26)

57.53 EUR (2024/01/22)

70.06 EUR (2024/04/26)

50.72 EUR (2023/07/07)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
1.27

0.01

1.25

0.01

0.00

trades
159

128

42
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116478367

TOTALENERGIES SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/20

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

08:10

14:08

08:00

08:00

12:03

20:41

17:14

16:30

08:08

61.70 EUR

62.12 EUR

61.60 EUR

61.60 EUR

62.02 EUR

66.41 USD

62.55 EUR

62.42 EUR

61.59 EUR

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.07

79.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

20

10,928
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32421983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5498377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20300

TOTALENERGIES SE

Company profile

Company Logo

—

TotalEnergies

Contact Details
TOTALENERGIES SE

2, place Jean Millier, Tour Coupole - 92400

Courbevoie

Telefon: +33-1-47-44-45-46
Fax: +33-1-47-44-49-44

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Chairman of Managing

Pouyanné Board

Bernard Pinatel Member of Executive
Committee

Helle Member of Executive

Kristoffersen Committee

Jean-Pierre Member of Executive

Sbraire Committee

Namita Shah Member of Executive
Committee

Nicolas Terraz Member of Executive
Committee

Stéphane Member of Executive

Michel Committee

Thierry Pflimlin  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anelise Lara

Dierk Paskert

Robert Hubbard
Angel Pobo

Emma de Jonge
Jacques Aschenbroich
Jean Lemierre

Lise Croteau

Maria J. Arnoldina van
der Hoeven
Marie-Ange Debon
Marie-Christine
Coisne-Roquette

Mark Cutifani

Romain Garcia-lvaldi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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